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Fees
7:00 am - 6:30 pm
Full time daycare Monthly rate - 18 months until Monthly rate
school entry 3 to 18 months
2 1134.00 1302.00
3 1701.00 1953.00
4 2268.00 2604.00
5 2835.00 3255.00
7.00 7:00 am - 1:30 pm Incl.: lunch
Part time daycare Monthly rate - 18 months until Monthly rate
school entry 3 to 18 months
4 1701.00 1890.00
5 2126.00 2362.00

« The rates are based on the full cost approach of 135 CHF per day care for children from
18 months until school entry.

< Children aged 3 to 18 months occupy 1.5 places and a full cost rate of 155.00
CHF.

« The individual contributions per child and day care within a week are added together
and converted into a monthly flat rate by a factor of 4.2.

« For the occupancy of a half-day without lunch, 50% of the daily rate will be prorated.
« For the occupancy of a half-day with lunch, 75% of the daily rate will be prorated.

« The monthly rate remains unchanged for any absences of the child (holidays, illness, etc.).
Company and public holidays are already taken into account.

« A 10% discount rate from the monthly fee is offered for a second and any additional

child attending the nursery.
Effective from January 2023
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